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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Zürcher Dario (2014) 10.00

+ Ehrler Marc (2014) 10.00

 
1 Willi Anian (2014) 10.00

+ Bohl Marco (2015) 10.00

 
1 Trümpi Robin (2015) 10.00

+ Scherrer Rino (2015) 10.00

1 Schnider Ruedi (2014) 10.00
+ Rungger Moreno (2015) 10.00

1 Rust Roman (2015) 10.00
+ Senti Robin (2014) 10.00

1 a Roth Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Caflisch Jaden (2015) 10.00

1 b Rombach Tim (2014) 10.00
+ Caminada Diego (2015) 10.00

1 c Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 10.00
+ Wenk Josias (2014) 10.00

1 Pinösch Ramon (2014) 10.00
+ Rüegg Silas (2015) 10.00

1 a Mullis Gian Andri (2014) 10.00
+ Fischbacher Nick (2015) 10.00

1 b Müller Ursin (2014) 10.00
+ Germann Luca (2015) 10.00

1 Kuratli Sandro (2014) 10.00
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00

1 Koch Samu (2014) 10.00
+ Ehrler Livio (2014) 10.00

1 Keller Simon (2014) 10.00
+ Guntli Andrin (2014) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 10.00
+ Gmür Jan (2014) 10.00

1 Hässig Joel (2015) 10.00
+ Moser Simon (2015) 10.00

1 Geisser Ramon (2014) 10.00
+ Hegner Markus (2015) 10.00

1 a Fuchs Ramon (2015) 10.00
+ Aerne Lars (2014) 10.00

1 b Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 10.00
+ Vassella Lino (2014) 10.00

1 Flühler Luis (2014) 10.00
+ Ott Ueli (2014) 10.00

1 Diethelm Levin (2014) 10.00
+ Plaz Angel (2014) 10.00

1 Bohl Claudio (2014) 10.00
+ Schuler Levin (2014) 10.00

1 Ziegler André (2014) 9.75
+ Kobler Nino (2015) 9.75

1 Verling Korbinian (2014) 9.75
+ Fürer Fabio (2014) 9.75

1 Sprecher Lukas (2015) 9.75
+ Bürke Julian (2014) 9.75

1 Schirmer Lino (2014) 9.75
+ Huser Mattia (2014) 9.75

1 a Räss Jano (2015) 9.75
+ Egli Jan (2015) 9.75

1 b Pianta Devin (2015) 9.75
+ Buschor Leandro (2014) 9.75

1 Müller Richi (2015) 9.75
+ Lütschg Jack (2015) 9.75

1 Meier Joel (2015) 9.75
+ Tanno Maurus (2015) 9.75

1 Lutz Kylian (2015) 9.75
+ Glaus Jan (2015) 9.75

1 a Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 9.75
+ Hollenstein Nino (2014) 9.75

1 b Künzler Alex (2014) 9.75
+ Walder Daniel (2014) 9.75

1 Koller Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Bohl Roman (2015) 9.75

1 Jud Malwin (2014) 9.75
+ Good Jonas (2014) 9.75

1 a Heeb Janik (2014) 9.75
+ Capeder Steven (2015) 9.75

1 b Hauser Rico (2014) 9.75
+ Schaufelberger Daniel (2015) 9.75

1 Caduff Magnus (2015) 9.75
+ Gantner Valentin (2014) 9.75

1 Beeli Nino (2015) 9.75
+ Brändli Elias (2015) 9.75

1 a Suter Ronny (2015) 9.00
- Oberholzer Gian (2015) 9.00

1 b Späni Marco (2015) 9.00
- Hug Niculin (2014) 9.00

1 Oberholzer Gian (2015) 9.00
- Suter Ronny (2015) 9.00

1 Hug Niculin (2014) 9.00
- Späni Marco (2015) 9.00

1 Zweifel Tobias (2015) 8.75
- Ambühl Armando (2015) 8.75

1 Mächler Lenni (2014) 8.75
- Benz Fabian (2015) 8.75

1 Figi Fridolin (2014) 8.75
- Dörig Emil (2014) 8.75

1 Dörig Emil (2014) 8.75
- Figi Fridolin (2014) 8.75

1 a Benz Fabian (2015) 8.75
- Mächler Lenni (2014) 8.75

1 b Ambühl Armando (2015) 8.75
- Zweifel Tobias (2015) 8.75

1 Schuler Levin (2014) 8.75
o Bohl Claudio (2014) 8.75

1 a Kobler Nino (2015) 8.75
o Ziegler André (2014) 8.75

1 b Fürer Fabio (2014) 8.75
o Verling Korbinian (2014) 8.75

1 Wenk Josias (2014) 8.50
o Rickenmann Fabio (2014) 8.50

1 Walder Daniel (2014) 8.50
o Künzler Alex (2014) 8.50

1 Vassella Lino (2014) 8.50
o Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 8.50

1 Tanno Maurus (2015) 8.50
o Meier Joel (2015) 8.50

1 Senti Robin (2014) 8.50
o Rust Roman (2015) 8.50

1 Scherrer Rino (2015) 8.50
o Trümpi Robin (2015) 8.50

1 Schaufelberger Daniel (2015) 8.50
o Hauser Rico (2014) 8.50

1 Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.50
o Schnider Ruedi (2014) 8.50

1 Rüegg Silas (2015) 8.50
o Pinösch Ramon (2014) 8.50

1 Plaz Angel (2014) 8.50
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50

1 Ott Ueli (2014) 8.50
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50

1 Moser Simon (2015) 8.50
o Hässig Joel (2015) 8.50

1 a Marty Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.50

1 b Lütschg Jack (2015) 8.50
o Müller Richi (2015) 8.50

1 Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50

1 a Huser Mattia (2014) 8.50
o Schirmer Lino (2014) 8.50

1 b Hollenstein Nino (2014) 8.50
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50

1 Hegner Markus (2015) 8.50
o Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.50

1 Guntli Andrin (2014) 8.50
o Keller Simon (2014) 8.50

1 a Good Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Jud Malwin (2014) 8.50

1 b Gmür Jan (2014) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50

1 c Glaus Jan (2015) 8.50
o Lutz Kylian (2015) 8.50

1 d Germann Luca (2015) 8.50
o Müller Ursin (2014) 8.50

1 Gantner Valentin (2014) 8.50
o Caduff Magnus (2015) 8.50

1 Fischbacher Nick (2015) 8.50
o Mullis Gian Andri (2014) 8.50

1 a Ehrler Marc (2014) 8.50
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50
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1 b Ehrler Livio (2014) 8.50
o Koch Samu (2014) 8.50

1 c Egli Jan (2015) 8.50
o Räss Jano (2015) 8.50

1 Capeder Steven (2015) 8.50
o Heeb Janik (2014) 8.50

1 Caminada Diego (2015) 8.50
o Rombach Tim (2014) 8.50

1 Caflisch Jaden (2015) 8.50
o Roth Lukas (2014) 8.50

1 Buschor Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Pianta Devin (2015) 8.50

1 Bürke Julian (2014) 8.50
o Sprecher Lukas (2015) 8.50

1 Brändli Elias (2015) 8.50
o Beeli Nino (2015) 8.50

1 a Bohl Roman (2015) 8.50
o Koller Dario (2014) 8.50

1 b Bohl Marco (2015) 8.50
o Willi Anian (2014) 8.50

1 Aerne Lars (2014) 8.50
o Fuchs Ramon (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Zahner Ronny (2008) 10.00

+ Meier Vincenz (2009) 10.00

 
1 Stolz Leon (2008) 10.00

+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 10.00

 
1 Schwarz Julian (2009) 10.00

+ Leuba Pierrick (2008) 10.00

1 a Peter Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00

1 b Ott Roman (2008) 10.00
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Rutz Andreas (2008) 10.00

1 Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Kälin Remo (2008) 10.00

1 a Kobler Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 10.00

1 b Kempf Nicola (2009) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 Keller Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Iten Philipp (2009) 10.00

1 a Jud Markus (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Fabio (2009) 10.00

1 b Joos Nando (2008) 10.00
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00

1 Hafner Leandro (2009) 10.00
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 10.00

1 a Geisser Damian (2009) 10.00
+ Wulff Robin (2009) 10.00

1 b Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 10.00

1 a Eugster Sandro (2008) 10.00
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 10.00

1 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Niedermann Flavio (2008) 10.00

1 Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 10.00
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00

1 Brander Ruedi (2009) 10.00
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00

1 a Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Yan (2008) 10.00

1 b Albin Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Hager Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 9.75

1 a Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.75

1 b Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75

1 c Roth Pascal (2009) 9.75
+ Jud Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 Jäger Köbi (2009) 9.75
+ Zett Janis (2009) 9.75

1 Good Benjamin (2008) 9.75
+ Camenisch Ursin (2009) 9.75

1 Forrer David (2009) 9.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75

1 Büsser Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Kühne Manuel (2009) 9.75

1 Bohl Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Krebser Manuel (2009) 9.75

1 Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.75
- Giger Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.75
- Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75

1 a Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.75
- Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.75

1 b Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.75
- Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.75

1 a Hutter Luca (2008) 8.75
- Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.75

1 b Huber Severin (2009) 8.75
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75

1 a Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.75
- Hutter Luca (2008) 8.75

1 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75
- Huber Severin (2009) 8.75

1 a Giger Ramon (2008) 8.75
- Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.75

1 b Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

1 Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75
- Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.75

1 a Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.75
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.75

1 b Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.75
- Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.75

1 Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75
- Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.75
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.75

1 Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.75
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.75

1 Zett Janis (2009) 8.50
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

1 Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50
o Geisser Damian (2009) 8.50

1 a Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 8.50
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50

1 b Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Kempf Nicola (2009) 8.50

1 Tonoli Nico (2008) 8.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

1 Rutz Andreas (2008) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Ott Roman (2008) 8.50

1 Nussbaum Yan (2008) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 a Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 b Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50
o Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 Leuba Pierrick (2008) 8.50
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50

1 a Kühne Manuel (2009) 8.50
o Büsser Marco (2009) 8.50

1 b Krebser Manuel (2009) 8.50
o Bohl Nico (2008) 8.50

1 a Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 b Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
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1 c Jud Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Roth Pascal (2009) 8.50

1 d Iten Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Keller Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 Haller Nils (2009) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Hager Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Albin Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Guler Leo (2008) 8.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

1 Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50
o Good Benjamin (2008) 8.50

1 Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Wichser Sandro (2012) 10.00

+ Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 10.00

 
1 Walder Michael (2012) 10.00

+ Holdener Sven (2012) 10.00

 
1 Vils Flurin (2012) 10.00

+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 10.00

1 Trümpi Marc (2013) 10.00
+ Beck Gian (2013) 10.00

1 Stricker Silvan (2012) 10.00
+ Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 10.00

1 Steiner Dario (2013) 10.00
+ Zehnder Vinzenz (2012) 10.00

1 Späni Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00

1 Schnyder Joris (2012) 10.00
+ Rusch Elias (2013) 10.00

1 Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 10.00
+ Meister Jan (2013) 10.00

1 Räss Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Vetsch Tobias (2012) 10.00

1 Philipp Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Zehnder Elias (2013) 10.00

1 Litschi Kimi (2013) 10.00
+ Stadler Luca (2012) 10.00

1 Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00
+ Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 10.00

1 Kobler Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Ambühl Kilian (2013) 10.00

1 a Kälin Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Bischof Luan (2012) 10.00

1 b Kälin Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 10.00

1 Inauen Jonas (2013) 10.00
+ Tschumper Pirmin (2013) 10.00

1 Heusser Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Scherrer Loris (2013) 10.00

1 Fürer Janik (2012) 10.00
+ Noti Dominic (2012) 10.00

1 Egli Janik (2013) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 10.00

1 Dönz Niclas (2013) 10.00
+ Matter Sony (2013) 10.00

1 Büsser Gian (2012) 10.00
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 10.00

1 Bolleter Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Brunner Christian (2013) 10.00

1 Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00
+ Näf Linus (2012) 10.00

1 Adam Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Näf Thomas (2013) 10.00

1 Wurzer Raphael (2013) 9.75
+ Holdener Kevin (2012) 9.75

1 Verling Edwin (2012) 9.75
+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.75

1 Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Engi Giona (2012) 9.75

1 Riget Noel (2012) 9.75
+ Schlegel Manuel (2012) 9.75

1 Näf Damian (2012) 9.75
+ Hefti Ronn (2013) 9.75

1 Müller Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75

1 Marty Adi (2012) 9.75
+ Frei Kilian (2013) 9.75

1 Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75
+ Waldburger Florian (2012) 9.75

1 Kühne Janis (2013) 9.75
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 9.75

1 Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 9.75
+ Weber Simon (2013) 9.75

1 Hasler Livio (2012) 9.75
+ Vetterli Flavio (2013) 9.75

1 Glaus Matteo (2013) 9.75
+ Stricker Jonas (2013) 9.75

1 a Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 9.75
+ Canetg Marino (2013) 9.75

1 b Freuler Stefan (2012) 9.75
+ Muheim Nico (2013) 9.75

1 Fischer Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Rutz Ueli (2012) 9.75

1 Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.75
+ Keller Severin (2013) 9.75

1 Beglinger Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Grun Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 a Bachofen Reto (2013) 9.75
+ Freuler Andreas (2013) 9.75

1 b Bachmann Laurin (2012) 9.75
+ Steiner Nico (2012) 9.75

1 Moffa Dario (2012) 9.00
- Hautle Remo (2012) 9.00

1 Hautle Remo (2012) 9.00
- Moffa Dario (2012) 9.00

1 a Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.75
- Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.75

1 b Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.75
- Huber Samuel (2012) 8.75

1 Ryser Dominik (2013) 8.75
- Koch Nik (2012) 8.75

1 Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.75
- Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.75

1 Ris Cyril (2013) 8.75
- Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.75

1 Koch Nik (2012) 8.75
- Ryser Dominik (2013) 8.75

1 a Huber Samuel (2012) 8.75
- Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.75

1 b Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.75
- Ris Cyril (2013) 8.75

1 a Ulrich Alexander (2013) 8.75
o Kühne Janis (2013) 8.75

1 b Steiner Nico (2012) 8.75
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.75

1 Rutz Ueli (2012) 8.75
o Fischer Lars (2013) 8.75

1 Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.75
o Verling Edwin (2012) 8.75

1 a Engi Giona (2012) 8.75
o Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.75

1 b Buchli Dario (2012) 8.75
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.75

1 a Zehnder Vinzenz (2012) 8.50
o Steiner Dario (2013) 8.50

1 b Zehnder Elias (2013) 8.50
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 Weber Simon (2013) 8.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

1 a Waldburger Florian (2012) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

1 b Vetterli Flavio (2013) 8.50
o Hasler Livio (2012) 8.50

1 c Vetsch Tobias (2012) 8.50
o Räss Levin (2013) 8.50
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1 Tschumper Pirmin (2013) 8.50
o Inauen Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 a Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 8.50
o Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.50

1 b Stricker Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50

1 Stadler Luca (2012) 8.50
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

1 Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 a Schönenberger Sandro (2013) 8.50
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50

1 b Schlegel Manuel (2012) 8.50
o Riget Noel (2012) 8.50

1 Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 a Rusch Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 b Rusch Elias (2013) 8.50
o Schnyder Joris (2012) 8.50

1 Noti Dominic (2012) 8.50
o Fürer Janik (2012) 8.50

1 a Näf Thomas (2013) 8.50
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

1 b Näf Linus (2012) 8.50
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50

1 c Muheim Nico (2013) 8.50
o Freuler Stefan (2012) 8.50

1 Meister Jan (2013) 8.50
o Schläpfer Philipp (2013) 8.50

1 Matter Sony (2013) 8.50
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

1 Lanicca Livio (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Keller Severin (2013) 8.50
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50

1 Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50
o Egli Janik (2013) 8.50

1 a Holdener Sven (2012) 8.50
o Walder Michael (2012) 8.50

1 b Holdener Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Wurzer Raphael (2013) 8.50

1 Hefti Ronn (2013) 8.50
o Näf Damian (2012) 8.50

1 Grun Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 a Freuler Andreas (2013) 8.50
o Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50

1 b Frei Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50

1 Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50
o Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 8.50

1 Brunner Christian (2013) 8.50
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Brägger Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50

1 a Bischof Luan (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 b Beck Gian (2013) 8.50
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50

1 Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Walt Robin (2007) 10.00

+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

 
1 Müller Josias (2006) 10.00

+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00

 
1 Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00

+ Wildhaber Mike (2007) 10.00

1 Giger Andreas (2007) 10.00
+ Oehler Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Ackermann Mirco (2007) 9.75

1 Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Bakr Deliar (2006) 9.75
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.00
- Heusser Elias (2007) 9.00

1 Heusser Elias (2007) 9.00
- Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.00

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
- Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.75

1 a Vogler Elias (2007) 8.75
- Galbier Joel (2007) 8.75

1 b Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.75
- Loser Daniel (2007) 8.75

1 Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

1 Loser Daniel (2007) 8.75
- Tischhauser Peter (2007) 8.75

1 Galbier Joel (2007) 8.75
- Vogler Elias (2007) 8.75

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75
- Galbier Joel (2007) 8.75

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.75

1 Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.75
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.75

1 Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

1 Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

1 Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

1 Ackermann Mirco (2007) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Vils Laurin (2010) 10.00

+ Roth Urs (2011) 10.00

 
1 Vetsch Jonas (2010) 10.00

+ Bossi Livio (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 10.00

+ Stachel Ronny (2011) 10.00

1 b Thoma Cyril (2010) 10.00
+ Mauritz Max (2010) 10.00

1 Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00

1 a Steinauer Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Büsser Ramon (2010) 10.00

1 b Steinauer Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Wildhaber Andri (2011) 10.00

1 c Steiger Dario (2010) 10.00
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 10.00

1 Schnetzler Robin (2010) 10.00
+ Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 10.00

1 Rüegg Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 10.00

1 a Müller Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Künzli Elias (2010) 10.00

1 b Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
+ Büsser Florian (2011) 10.00

1 c Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Raschle Patrick (2010) 10.00

1 d Lütschg Arno (2010) 10.00
+ Leuba Noé (2010) 10.00

1 a Koch Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 10.00
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1 b Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 10.00

1 Huber Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 10.00

1 a Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 10.00
+ Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 10.00

1 b Glaus Robin (2011) 10.00
+ Pfiffner Nico (2011) 10.00

1 a Fürer Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Rüegg Rico (2011) 10.00

1 b Fürer Maurin (2011) 10.00
+ Taheri Ehsan (2011) 10.00

1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 Egli Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 10.00

1 Bardill Fadri (2011) 10.00
+ Bohl Dario (2010) 10.00

1 Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00
+ Koster Elias (2011) 10.00

1 a Zahner Marius (2011) 9.75
+ Geisser Gregor (2011) 9.75

1 b Zahner Andrin (2011) 9.75
+ Tschumper Simon (2011) 9.75

1 Wolf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Müller Tom (2010) 9.75

1 Streuli Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Nauer Michael (2011) 9.75

1 Schnyder Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Noti Joel (2011) 9.75

1 Schilliger Christof (2010) 9.75
+ Schilling Joel (2010) 9.75

1 a Rhyner Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Räss James (2011) 9.75

1 b Ramsauer Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75

1 Moser Sämi (2010) 9.75
+ Rutz Tobias (2010) 9.75

1 Lütschg Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2010) 9.75

1 Loher Joel (2010) 9.75
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75

1 Krebser Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Siegrist Sven (2011) 9.75

1 Knutti Flurin (2010) 9.75
+ Sauter Franco (2011) 9.75

1 a Hug Andrin (2011) 9.75
+ Büsser Lieven (2011) 9.75

1 b Hofstetter Marco (2010) 9.75
+ Ammann Andri (2011) 9.75

1 a Hasler Justin (2010) 9.75
+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 9.75

1 b Güttinger Leo (2011) 9.75
+ Rungger Fynn (2011) 9.75

1 c Grünenfelder David (2011) 9.75
+ Fässler Lias (2010) 9.75

1 a Gartmann Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Schilling Lian (2011) 9.75

1 b Gantner Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 9.75

1 Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75
+ Würmli Alexander (2010) 9.75

1 Brändli Elaija (2011) 9.75
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 9.75

1 Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 9.75
+ Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 9.75

1 Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75

1 a Schlegel Fabian (2010) 9.00
- Moffa Kiano (2011) 9.00

1 b Patzen Ursin (2010) 9.00
- Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.00

1 Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.00
- Patzen Ursin (2010) 9.00

1 Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75
- Roth Marc (2010) 8.75

1 Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.75
- Schatt Nicolas (2010) 8.75

1 a Scherrer Jan (2010) 8.75
- Müller Luca (2011) 8.75

1 b Schatt Nicolas (2010) 8.75
- Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.75

1 Roth Marc (2010) 8.75
- Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75

1 a Müller Luca (2011) 8.75
- Scherrer Jan (2010) 8.75

1 b Moffa Kiano (2011) 8.75
- Schlegel Fabian (2010) 8.75

1 c Mattle Leon (2011) 8.75
- Good Gian (2010) 8.75

1 Good Gian (2010) 8.75
- Mattle Leon (2011) 8.75

1 Engi Tristan (2010) 8.75
- Boos Florian (2011) 8.75

1 Boos Florian (2011) 8.75
- Engi Tristan (2010) 8.75

1 Wüst Jorin (2010) 8.75
o Brändli Elaija (2011) 8.75

1 Schilling Joel (2010) 8.75
o Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.75

1 Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.75
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.75

1 a Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

1 b Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 8.50

1 Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 a Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 b Tschumper Simon (2011) 8.50
o Zahner Andrin (2011) 8.50

1 a Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

1 b Styrsky Milos (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Stahel Flavio (2010) 8.50
o Loher Joel (2010) 8.50

1 Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
o Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.50

1 Siegrist Sven (2011) 8.50
o Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Schilling Lian (2011) 8.50
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50

1 a Sauter Franco (2011) 8.50
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50

1 b Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

1 Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50
o Güttinger Leo (2011) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Rico (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Remo (2010) 8.50

1 b Rüegg Daniel (2010) 8.50
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50

1 c Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 8.50
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

1 d Roth Urs (2011) 8.50
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50

1 e Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 f Raschle Patrick (2010) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 g Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 8.50
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50

1 h Räss James (2011) 8.50
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 Pfiffner Nico (2011) 8.50
o Glaus Robin (2011) 8.50

1 Noti Joel (2011) 8.50
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

1 Müller Tom (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 a Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50
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1 b Mittelholzer Fabian (2011) 8.50
o Schnetzler Robin (2010) 8.50

1 Mauritz Max (2010) 8.50
o Thoma Cyril (2010) 8.50

1 Leuba Noé (2010) 8.50
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50

1 Künzli Elias (2010) 8.50
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Koster Elias (2011) 8.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

1 Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

1 Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50
o Gantner Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50
o Ramsauer Florian (2011) 8.50

1 Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.50
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50

1 Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50

1 Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50

1 Fässler Lias (2010) 8.50
o Grünenfelder David (2011) 8.50

1 a Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Büsser Lieven (2011) 8.50
o Hug Andrin (2011) 8.50

1 c Büsser Florian (2011) 8.50
o Meister Tim (2011) 8.50

1 Britschgi Davy (2010) 8.50
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 Bossi Livio (2011) 8.50
o Vetsch Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

1 Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50
o Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.50


